
2023‐03‐05

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60020 ALVAREZ CAMACHO, DAVID 14

ET CM‐60019 ARIAS SERRANO, GUILLERMO 14

ET CM‐60017 ARROYO LÓPEZ, MARCO 15

ET CM‐60019 AZAÑA BLANCO, DAVID 14

ET CM‐60017 BELLÓN PARDILLA, MANUEL 14

ET CM‐60020 CALVO FÚNEZ, LÁZARO 14

ET CM‐60020 CALZADO DE TORO, MIGUEL 14

ET CM‐60017 CARMONA OROZCO, CHRISTOPHER 14

ET CM‐60018 CASTIBLANQUE OLMEDO, GONZALO 15

ET CM‐60017 DÍAZ CONDÉS, ELOY 14

ET CM‐60017 DÍAZ CONTRERAS, ASIER 14

ET CM‐60018 ESCRIBANO CASTIBLANQUE, JAIME 14

ET CM‐60017 ESCUDEROS CARABALLO, MANUEL 15

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ QUESADA, ADRIÁN 14

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ RODENAS, MARCOS 15

ET CM‐60018 GAINA , DAVID ANDREI 14

CR‐334 GARCIA MARTIN DEL RIO, PEDRO 14

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ CALERO, PABLO 14

ET CM‐60017 GUIMERANS CAMUÑAS, PABLO 15

ET CM‐60017 HARO LÓPEZ‐VILLALTA, ÁNGEL 14

ET CM‐60018 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, SAMUEL 14

ET CM‐60020 HUERTAS VIDAL, ALONSO 15

ET CM‐60018 IMEDIO GARCÍA MUÑOZ, MARCOS 14

ET CM‐60020 IZQUIEDO LÓPEZ DE LA REINA, ALEJANDRO 14

ET CM‐60018 LEYVA SOLÍS, JORGE 14

ET CM‐60018 LIZCANO CASTIBLANQUE, ANDRÉS 14

ET CM‐60020 LOPEZ TRUJILLO, ADRIAN 14

ET CM‐60018 MANZANEQUE ORTIZ, MARTIN 15

ET CM‐60018 MARQUINA LARA, MARTÍN 14

ET CM‐60019 MIGUEL BENITO, ASIER 14

ET CM‐60019 MONTESINOS OCAÑA, IMANOL 15

ET CM‐60018 MUÑOZ‐OJICOS LIZCANO, DAVID 14

CR‐385 ORTEGA CRESPO, AUGUSTO 14

ET CM‐60018 REILLO QUINTANILLA, MANUEL 14

ET CM‐60020 RODRÍGUEZ LAGUNAS, MANUEL 14

ET CM‐60017 ROMERO ROMERO, ALONSO 15

ET CM‐60017 ROPERO BURILLO, MARCOS 15

ET CM‐60017 RUIZ MARTIN DE CONSUEGRA, PABLO 15

ET CM‐60020 SÁNCHEZ DOTES, CARLOS 15

CR‐380 SANCHEZ ORTIZ, SERGIO 15

ET CM‐60017 SANCHEZ RODRIGO, ALONSO 15

ET CM‐60020 SÁNCHEZ‐VERDEJO FERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO 14

ET CM‐60020 SANTOS OLMO LÓPEZ, RAFAEL 14

ET CM‐60020 TERCERO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGEL 14
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50m MASC. AL BM



ET CM‐60018 TRUJILLO SALAZAR, SERGIO 15

ET CM‐60018 VILLACAÑAS PALOMINO, DANIEL 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ADRAOS CASADO, GONZALO 13

ET CM‐60018 ALDANA MORALES, JUAN 13

ET CM‐60017 ALISES MORENO, ÁLVARO 13

ET CM‐60017 ALISES MORENO, BORJA 13

ET CM‐60018 AMORES ALCOLEA, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60017 ANTEQUERA DÍAZ‐MALAGUILLA, ADRIÁN 12

ET CM‐60018 APARICIO OCAÑA, HÉCTOR 13

ET CM‐60017 ARREAZA RUIZ, LUIS 13

ET CM‐60017 BALSERA PEDRERO, GONZALO 12

ET CM‐60018 BARRAGÁN PATIÑO, ALBERTO 12

ET CM‐60020 CALLEJAS SÁNCHEZ‐MIGALLÓN, ALEX 13

ET CM‐60018 CAMACHO BONILLA, ADRIAN 12

ET CM‐60017 CAMACHO ROJO, ADRIAN 12

ET CM‐60020 CAMPOS VILLAFUERTE, MARIO 13

ET CM‐60020 CANO MÁRQUEZ, OLIVER 13

ET CM‐60017 CARRERO ALCAIDE, DAVID 13

CR‐366 CORONADO RUIZ, ERIK 13

ET CM‐60018 CUÉLLAR BRAVO, HUGO‐LINBER 13

ET CM‐60018 DEL CASTILLO CALERO, LUCAS 13

ET CM‐60020 DESDENTADO DÍAZ‐PINTADO, ALFONSO 13

ET CM‐60017 DIAZ DE LOS BERNARDOS MARTIN‐ALBO, LEO 13

ET CM‐60017 DIAZ DEL CAMPO MOYA, JUAN 13

ET CM‐60017 DÍEZ HERREROS, PELAYO 13

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ CASARRUBIOS, MIGUEL 13

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ SEVILLA ROMERO DE ÁVILA, JUAN 13

ET CM‐60018 GARCÍA CABEZAS, IVÁN 12

ET CM‐60020 GARCÍA VILLARACO FERNANDEZ DE MERA, MANUEL 12

ET CM‐60018 GARCÍA‐BALLESTEROS SANTOS, MIGUEL 13

ET CM‐60020 GÓMEZ SOBRINO, MATEO 12

ET CM‐60020 GOMEZ DEL PULGAR MATEO, BRUNO 12

ET CM‐60020 GOZÁLEZ LEÓN, RAÚL 13

ET CM‐60018 HELLÍN ROZNOV, JUAN CARLOS 12

ET CM‐60020 HERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, GONZALO 13

ET CM‐60018 HERNÁNDEZ SERRANO, PABLO 12

ET CM‐60018 JIMENEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALONSO 13

ET CM‐60019 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO 13

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ PIÑERO, FULGEN 13

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60017 LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ, CAYETANO 13

ET CM‐60017 LÓPEZ DE LA NIETA CARRANZA, JOAQUÍN 12

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ‐PASTOR JIMÉNEZ, HUGO 13

ET CM‐60020 LOZADA PABÓN, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 13

ET CM‐60017 LUCENDO MONTALBÁN, GUILLERMO 13

ET CM‐60018 MARTÍNEZ NAVARRO, JAVIER 12

ET CM‐60019 MCGARRY , DYLAN 13

60m MASC. AL AM



ET CM‐60018 MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO 13

CR‐381 MENCHEN SEVILLA, JOAQUIN 13

ET CM‐60017 MENCHERO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO 13

ET CM‐60017 MOHÍNO LÓPEZ, VÍCTOR 13

ET CM‐60020 MORA BLANCO, ISMAEL 13

ET CM‐60020 MUELA DELGADO, ANIBAL 13

ET CM‐60020 MURGUIA MURCIA, IKER 13

ET CM‐60020 ORMEÑO MOZOS, MARCOS 13

ET CM‐60018 ORTIZ ALMARCHA, MANUEL FELIPE 12

ET CM‐60020 OVIEDO ABENOJAR, MANUEL 12

ET CM‐60017 PACHECO MOYA, ARES 13

ET CM‐60020 PIÑA ROMERO, RODRIGO 13

ET CM‐60018 RAMÍREZ PÉREZ, MANUEL 12

ET CM‐60018 RAMÍREZ RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER 13

ET CM‐60018 REY SÁNCHEZ, VICENTE 12

ET CM‐60017 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ‐CORNEJO, BRUNO 13

ET CM‐60017 ROJO ROJO, JUAN 12

ET CM‐60017 ROMERO GÓMEZ, DIEGO 12

ET CM‐60017 ROMERO ROMERO, GONZALO 12

ET CM‐60020 RUISECO REDONDO, DAMIÁN 13

ET CM‐60018 SANCHEZ SOLER, NICOLAS 13

ET CM‐60017 SERRANO VINUESA, VÍCTOR 12

ET CM‐60020 SOLERA ARIAS, ALONSO 13

ET CM‐60019 TILLAGUANGO CARRIÓN, AITOR 13

ET CM‐60017 TRUJILLO VALVERDE, JAVIER 13

ET CM‐60020 VELASCO GONZÁLEZ, JAVIER 12

ET CM‐60017 VELASCO RODRÍGUEZ, ADRIÁN 13

ET CM‐60018 VOZMEDIANO RAMOS, RODRIGO 12

09.7 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 BERMEJO CRUZ, JAIRO 12

09.8 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 OSSORIO MEDINA, ALEJANDRO 12

10.0 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 MARCOS‐ALBERCA LÓPEZ, ENRIQUE 12

10.2 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, MARIO 12

10.2 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 CORREAL NAVARRO, ALONSO 12

10.4 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 JORDÁN NOGALES, MARCOS 12

10.4 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 RUBIO VERA, ALBERTO 12

10.8 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ALEX 12

10.8 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 ORTUÑO GÓMEZ, PABLO 12

10.9 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 ORTUÑO GÓMEZ, IVÁN 12

11.3 ‐ PC ET CM‐60019 SALIDO ESCAMILLA, HÉCTOR 12

08.7 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ ALFONSO, EDWARD 12

09.1 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 PESCOSO PÉREZ, LUIS DAVID 12

09.3 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 13

09.5 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 PERUCHO ESCRIBANO, GONZALO 12

09.6 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 VILLARASO ALAMEDA, CARLOS 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60017 ALARCÓN MEDINA, DANIEL 14

ET CM‐60019 ANDRADA ORTEGA, DIEGO 15

ET CM‐60017 BELLÓN PARDILLA, MANUEL 14

500m MASC. AL BM



ET CM‐60020 CALVO FÚNEZ, LÁZARO 14

ET CM‐60018 CARRETÓN CHOQUE, SAMUEL 14

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ RODENAS, MARCOS 15

CR‐334 GARCIA MARTIN DEL RIO, PEDRO 14

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ CALERO, PABLO 14

ET CM‐60017 HARO LÓPEZ‐VILLALTA, ÁNGEL 14

ET CM‐60020 HUERTAS VIDAL, ALONSO 15

ET CM‐60017 LOBO DEL FRESNO, SERGIO 14

ET CM‐60018 MARQUINA LARA, MARTÍN 14

ET CM‐60018 MARTÍN‐FONTECHA MARTÍNEZ, MIGUEL 14

ET CM‐60019 MONTESINOS OCAÑA, IMANOL 15

CR‐385 ORTEGA CRESPO, AUGUSTO 14

ET CM‐60020 RODRÍGUEZ LAGUNAS, MANUEL 14

ET CM‐60018 ROMÁN LÓPEZ, NICOLÁS 14

ET CM‐60017 ROPERO BURILLO, MARCOS 15

ET CM‐60017 RUIZ MARTIN DE CONSUEGRA, PABLO 15

CR‐380 SANCHEZ ORTIZ, SERGIO 15

ET CM‐60017 SANCHEZ RODRIGO, ALONSO 15

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 AMORES ALCOLEA, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60019 ANDRADA ORTEGA, JORGE 13

ET CM‐60017 CALONGE LÓPEZ, SERGIO 12

CR‐366 CORONADO RUIZ, ERIK 13

ET CM‐60018 CUÉLLAR BRAVO, HUGO‐LINBER 13

ET CM‐60018 DEL CASTILLO CALERO, LUCAS 13

ET CM‐60020 DESDENTADO DÍAZ‐PINTADO, ALFONSO 13

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ CITA, MANUEL 13

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 13

ET CM‐60019 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, MARCO 13

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ‐CABALLERO ÁLVARO, HUGO 13

ET CM‐60018 GARCÍA CABEZAS, IVÁN 12

ET CM‐60017 GARCÍA GARCÍA, JOSE ÁNGEL 13

ET CM‐60018 GARCÍA‐BALLESTEROS SANTOS, MIGUEL 13

ET CM‐60020 GOZÁLEZ LEÓN, RAÚL 13

ET CM‐60017 HERMOSO JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60020 HERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, GONZALO 13

ET CM‐60017 LÓPEZ DE LA NIETA CARRANZA, JOAQUÍN 12

ET CM‐60020 LOZADA PABÓN, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 13

ET CM‐60017 LUCENDO MONTALBÁN, GUILLERMO 13

ET CM‐60017 MARTIN‐GIL MONTEALEGRE, RUBEN 13

ET CM‐60018 MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO 13

CR‐381 MENCHEN SEVILLA, JOAQUIN 13

ET CM‐60020 MORA BLANCO, ISMAEL 13

ET CM‐60017 MUÑOZ CALDERÓN, GABRIEL 13

ET CM‐60017 MUÑOZ GARAY, SERGIO 13

ET CM‐60018 ORTIZ ALMARCHA, MANUEL FELIPE 12

ET CM‐60018 RAMÍREZ PÉREZ, MANUEL 12

ET CM‐60018 RAMÍREZ RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER 13

1.000m MASC. AL AM



ET CM‐60018 RIVILLA CIUDAD, ROBERTO 12

ET CM‐60017 ROJO ROJO, JUAN 12

ET CM‐60017 ROMERO GÓMEZ, DIEGO 12

ET CM‐60020 RUISECO REDONDO, DAMIÁN 13

ET CM‐60018 SANCHEZ SOLER, NICOLAS 13

ET CM‐60017 SERRANO VINUESA, VÍCTOR 12

ET CM‐60017 TRUJILLO VALVERDE, JAVIER 13

ET CM‐60018 VILLANUEVA SANTACRUZ, JUAN MANUEL 13

ET CM‐60018 VOZMEDIANO RAMOS, RODRIGO 12

03:26.9 ‐ PCET CM‐60018 HERVÁS CANO, KEVIN 12

03:38.5 ‐ PCET CM‐60017 AVILA NUÑO, MARIO 13

03:47.6 ‐ PCET CM‐60017 RUBIO VERA, ALBERTO 12

04:12.4 ‐ PCET CM‐60020 ORTUÑO GÓMEZ, IVÁN 12

04:12.6 ‐ PCET CM‐60018 ARENAS BUSTAMANTE, ALVARO 13

04:20.9 ‐ PCET CM‐60018 JAREÑO OLMEDO, HUGO 13

04:21.6 ‐ PCET CM‐60020 ORTUÑO GÓMEZ, PABLO 12

04:28.1 ‐ PCET CM‐60019 ALMODOVAR CAMPOS, NEIZAN 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

1.20 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 BERMEJO CRUZ, JAIRO 12

1.20 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 PERUCHO ESCRIBANO, GONZALO 12

1.00 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 FALL SALAZAR, IBRAHIMA 13

1.00 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, MARIO 12

ET CM‐60018 ABAD CRUZ, ADRIÁN 13

ET CM‐60018 APARICIO OCAÑA, HÉCTOR 13

ET CM‐60017 BALSERA PEDRERO, GONZALO 12

ET CM‐60017 CAMACHO ROJO, ADRIAN 12

ET CM‐60017 CAÑADAS NARANJO, HUGO 12

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ CASARRUBIOS, MIGUEL 13

ET CM‐60018 HELLÍN ROZNOV, JUAN CARLOS 12

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60018 MARCOS‐ALBERCA LÓPEZ, ENRIQUE 12

ET CM‐60017 MENCHERO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO 13

ET CM‐60017 MOHÍNO LÓPEZ, VÍCTOR 13

ET CM‐60017 MORCILLO CORRALES, RAÚL 13

ET CM‐60018 MUÑOZ QUIRÓS GUERRERO, DARÍO 13

ET CM‐60020 ORMEÑO MOZOS, MARCOS 13

ET CM‐60018 RINCÓN PARRAS, MARTIN 12

ET CM‐60020 VELASCO GONZÁLEZ, JAVIER 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ, JOSE 15

ET CM‐60020 CALZADO DE TORO, MIGUEL 14

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ QUESADA, ADRIÁN 14

ET CM‐60020 IZQUIEDO LÓPEZ DE LA REINA, ALEJANDRO 14

ET CM‐60018 LIZCANO CASTIBLANQUE, ANDRÉS 14

ET CM‐60018 REILLO QUINTANILLA, MANUEL 14

ET CM‐60017 ROMERO ROMERO, ALONSO 15

Altura MASC. AL AM

Altura MASC. AL BM



ET CM‐60018 TORRILLAS MANZANARES, JAVIER 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

3.49 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ ALFONSO, EDWARD 12

3.19 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 VILLARASO ALAMEDA, CARLOS 12

3.18 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 JORDÁN NOGALES, MARCOS 12

3.10 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 OSSORIO MEDINA, ALEJANDRO 12

2.96 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 CORREAL NAVARRO, ALONSO 12

2.91 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 RIVILLA CIUDAD, ROBERTO 12

2.80 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 PESCOSO PÉREZ, LUIS DAVID 12

2.70 ‐ PC ET CM‐60019 ALMODOVAR CAMPOS, NEIZAN 12

2.62 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ CITA, MANUEL 13

2.56 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 PIÑA ROMERO, RODRIGO 13

2.37 ‐ PC ET CM‐60019 SALIDO ESCAMILLA, HÉCTOR 12

2.34 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ‐CORNEJO, BRUNO 13

2.33 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 CASERO PEINADO, JAVIER 13

2.07 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 HERMOSO JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60018 ADRAOS CASADO, GONZALO 13

ET CM‐60019 ANDRADA ORTEGA, JORGE 13

ET CM‐60017 ANTEQUERA DÍAZ‐MALAGUILLA, ADRIÁN 12

ET CM‐60018 ARENAS BUSTAMANTE, ALVARO 13

ET CM‐60017 ARREAZA RUIZ, LUIS 13

ET CM‐60017 AVILA NUÑO, MARIO 13

ET CM‐60017 BALSERA PEDRERO, GONZALO 12

ET CM‐60020 CALLEJAS SÁNCHEZ‐MIGALLÓN, ALEX 13

ET CM‐60017 CALONGE LÓPEZ, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60018 CAMACHO BONILLA, ADRIAN 12

ET CM‐60020 CAMPOS VILLAFUERTE, MARIO 13

ET CM‐60020 CANO MÁRQUEZ, OLIVER 13

ET CM‐60017 CRUZ LÓPEZ DE PABLO, ALEJANDRO 13

ET CM‐60017 DE TORO GARCÍA, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60017 DIAZ DEL CAMPO MOYA, JUAN 13

ET CM‐60019 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, MARCO 13

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ MONTORO, ADRIAN 13

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ SEVILLA ROMERO DE ÁVILA, JUAN 13

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ‐CABALLERO ÁLVARO, HUGO 13

ET CM‐60017 GARCÍA GARCÍA, JOSE ÁNGEL 13

ET CM‐60020 GARCÍA VILLARACO FERNANDEZ DE MERA, MANUEL 12

ET CM‐60020 GÓMEZ SOBRINO, MATEO 12

ET CM‐60020 GOMEZ DEL PULGAR MATEO, BRUNO 12

ET CM‐60019 GONZÁLEZ ARROYO, DARÍO 13

ET CM‐60020 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ALEX 12

ET CM‐60018 INIESTA BUSTAMANTE, MIGUEL 13

ET CM‐60018 JAREÑO OLMEDO, HUGO 13

ET CM‐60019 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO 13

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ PIÑERO, FULGEN 13

ET CM‐60017 LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ, CAYETANO 13

ET CM‐60018 MARTÍNEZ NAVARRO, JAVIER 12

ET CM‐60017 MARTIN‐GIL MONTEALEGRE, RUBEN 13

Longitud MASC. AL AM



ET CM‐60019 MCGARRY , DYLAN 13

ET CM‐60017 MORCILLO CORRALES, RAÚL 13

ET CM‐60020 MUELA DELGADO, ANIBAL 13

ET CM‐60017 MUÑOZ CALDERÓN, GABRIEL 13

ET CM‐60017 MUÑOZ GARAY, SERGIO 13

ET CM‐60018 MUÑOZ QUIRÓS GUERRERO, DARÍO 13

ET CM‐60020 MURGUIA MURCIA, IKER 13

ET CM‐60017 PACHECO MOYA, ARES 13

ET CM‐60018 RINCÓN PARRAS, MARTIN 12

ET CM‐60017 ROMERO ROMERO, GONZALO 12

ET CM‐60019 RUIZ CARRETERO, FERNANDO 12

ET CM‐60020 SOLERA ARIAS, ALONSO 13

ET CM‐60019 TILLAGUANGO CARRIÓN, AITOR 13

ET CM‐60017 VELASCO RODRÍGUEZ, ADRIÁN 13

ET CM‐60018 VILLANUEVA SANTACRUZ, JUAN MANUEL 13

ET CM‐60019 VLADIMIROV TODOROV, GABRIEL 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

2.90 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 CALZADO DE TORO, MIGUEL 14

ET CM‐60017 ALARCÓN MEDINA, DANIEL 14

ET CM‐60020 ALVAREZ CAMACHO, DAVID 14

ET CM‐60019 ANDRADA ORTEGA, DIEGO 15

ET CM‐60019 ARIAS SERRANO, GUILLERMO 14

ET CM‐60019 AZAÑA BLANCO, DAVID 14

ET CM‐60017 CARMONA OROZCO, CHRISTOPHER 14

ET CM‐60018 CARRETÓN CHOQUE, SAMUEL 14

ET CM‐60017 CAURÍN GARCÍA, HUGO 14

ET CM‐60017 DÍAZ CONDÉS, ELOY 14

ET CM‐60017 DÍAZ CONTRERAS, ASIER 14

ET CM‐60018 ESCRIBANO CASTIBLANQUE, JAIME 14

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ QUESADA, ADRIÁN 14

ET CM‐60020 FERNÁNDEZ DE SEVILLA ROMERO DE ÁVILA, ÁNGEL 15

ET CM‐60018 GAINA , DAVID ANDREI 14

ET CM‐60019 GONZÁLEZ ARROYO, MAURO 14

ET CM‐60018 LEYVA SOLÍS, JORGE 14

ET CM‐60017 LOBO DEL FRESNO, SERGIO 14

ET CM‐60020 LOPEZ TRUJILLO, ADRIAN 14

ET CM‐60018 MANZANEQUE ORTIZ, MARTIN 15

ET CM‐60018 MARTÍN‐FONTECHA MARTÍNEZ, MIGUEL 14

ET CM‐60018 MUÑOZ‐OJICOS LIZCANO, DAVID 14

ET CM‐60018 PARDO MORENO, JAVIER 14

ET CM‐60018 ROMÁN LÓPEZ, NICOLÁS 14

ET CM‐60020 SÁNCHEZ DOTES, CARLOS 15

ET CM‐60020 SÁNCHEZ‐VERDEJO FERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO 14

ET CM‐60020 SANTOS OLMO LÓPEZ, RAFAEL 14

ET CM‐60020 TERCERO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGEL 14

ET CM‐60018 TORRILLAS MANZANARES, JAVIER 14

ET CM‐60018 TRUJILLO SALAZAR, SERGIO 15

Longitud MASC. AL BM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año

06.00 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 TRUJILLO CÓZAR, CARLOS 12

03.01 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 RUIZ GARCÍA, DARÍO 12

ET CM‐60018 ABAD CRUZ, ADRIÁN 13

ET CM‐60020 ALBA TURRILLO, JORGE 12

ET CM‐60018 ALDANA MORALES, JUAN 13

ET CM‐60017 ALISES MORENO, ÁLVARO 13

ET CM‐60017 ALISES MORENO, BORJA 13

ET CM‐60017 CAÑADAS NARANJO, HUGO 12

ET CM‐60017 CARRERO ALCAIDE, DAVID 13

ET CM‐60018 CASERO PEINADO, JAVIER 13

ET CM‐60017 CRUZ LÓPEZ DE PABLO, ALEJANDRO 13

ET CM‐60017 DE TORO GARCÍA, SERGIO 12

ET CM‐60017 DÍEZ HERREROS, PELAYO 13

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ MONTORO, ADRIAN 13

ET CM‐60020 GARCÍA‐VILLARACO MANZANO, ISMAEL 12

ET CM‐60019 GONZÁLEZ ARROYO, DARÍO 13

ET CM‐60018 INIESTA BUSTAMANTE, MIGUEL 13

ET CM‐60020 LONÉ SÁNCHEZ, MARIO 12

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ‐PASTOR JIMÉNEZ, HUGO 13

ET CM‐60018 REY SÁNCHEZ, VICENTE 12

ET CM‐60019 RUIZ CARRETERO, FERNANDO 12

ET CM‐60019 VLADIMIROV TODOROV, GABRIEL 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ, JOSE 15

ET CM‐60018 CASTIBLANQUE OLMEDO, GONZALO 15

ET CM‐60020 FERNÁNDEZ DE SEVILLA ROMERO DE ÁVILA, ÁNGEL 15

ET CM‐60019 GONZÁLEZ ARROYO, MAURO 14

ET CM‐60018 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, SAMUEL 14

ET CM‐60018 IMEDIO GARCÍA MUÑOZ, MARCOS 14

ET CM‐60019 MIGUEL BENITO, ASIER 14

ET CM‐60018 PARDO MORENO, JAVIER 14

ET CM‐60020 RODRÍGUEZ LAGUNAS, MANUEL 14

ET CM‐60018 VILLACAÑAS PALOMINO, DANIEL 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ARANGUEZ RICHARD, RAÚL 13

ET CM‐60020 GARCÍA‐VILLARACO MANZANO, ISMAEL 12

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ‐PASTOR JIMÉNEZ, HUGO 13

ET CM‐60020 RUIZ GARCÍA, DARÍO 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ, LETICIA 15

ET CM‐60020 ALHAMBRA ORTIZ, MARIA 15

ET CM‐60018 ALMARCHA MATEOS, LUCÍA 15

50m FEM. AL BF

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL AM

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL BM

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista AM



ET CM‐60019 ALMODÓVAR CAMPOS, ITZIAR 15

ET CM‐60018 ANGULO LEAL, NAZARET 15

ET CM‐60018 ARMERO ALMARCHA, ALMA 14

ET CM‐60018 ARTEAGA ORDÓÑEZ, MARTINA 14

ET CM‐60020 AZAÑA MARTÍN, ROCÍO 14

ET CM‐60020 BALMASEDA ROJAS, JULIA 14

ET CM‐60019 BLANCO SÁNCHEZ, AMANDA 15

ET CM‐60018 BUENDÍA CASTRO, SARA 15

ET CM‐60020 CANO MÁRQUEZ, NOA 14

ET CM‐60018 CARRETERO MENA, ANA 14

ET CM‐60018 CARRETERO MENA, LUISA 14

ET CM‐60020 CARRETÓN ARMERO, JULIA 15

ET CM‐60018 CASERO PEINADO, OLIVIA 14

ET CM‐60019 COMINO CALONGE, CARMEN 15

ET CM‐60018 CONDÉS SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN 14

ET CM‐60020 CRIADO LOPEZ, VALERIA 14

ET CM‐60020 DÍAZ SOLDANOVA, WENDY 15

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ANA 15

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ BERMEJO LÓPEZ INIESTA, ELENA 15

ET CM‐60020 GARCIA ABADILLO NOTARIO, ANGELA 14

ET CM‐60020 GARRIDO MERLO, EDURNE 14

ET CM‐60017 GARZAS GONZÁLEZ DE LA ALEJA, TERESA 15

ET CM‐60020 GIJÓN CONTRERAS, ÁNGELA 14

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ VILLEGAS, AITANA 14

ET CM‐60017 HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA‐CARPINTERO, AINARA 14

ET CM‐60017 HUERTAS PARRA, GISELA 15

ET CM‐60018 LILLO MORA, ANA 15

ET CM‐60020 LINARES ALMAGRO, MARIA 14

ET CM‐60017 MANJAVACAS ROMERO, SANDRA 15

ET CM‐60017 MARTIN PEREYRA, MIRANDA 15

ET CM‐60018 MASA JIMÉNEZ, MARTINA 14

ET CM‐60018 MELLADO FLORES, PAULA 15

ET CM‐60017 MENDOUB , SAFA 14

ET CM‐60018 MEZCUA BLANCO, JIMENA 14

ET CM‐60017 MORENO RODRÍGUEZ, ADRIANA 15

ET CM‐60017 MORENO RODRÍGUEZ, MARTINA 14

ET CM‐60018 MORENO SÁNCHEZ, AMALIA 14

ET CM‐60018 ORTIZ CEPEDA, INÉS 15

ET CM‐60018 REDONDO GONZÁLEZ, NOELIA 14

ET CM‐60018 REY SÁNCHEZ, MARIA 14

ET CM‐60018 RODRIGO BUITRAGO, CARLOTA 15

ET CM‐60018 RODRÍGUEZ BUSTAMANTE, TERESA 15

ET CM‐60017 RUIZ MORENO, TRIANA 14

ET CM‐60018 SALCEDO RODRÍGUEZ, LUCÍA 14

ET CM‐60018 SANCHEZ GARCIA, LEYRE 14

ET CM‐60018 SÁNCHEZ‐ALARCOS BEAMUD, LUCÍA 15

ET CM‐60017 SÁNCHEZ‐MIGALLÓN BUSTOS, HELIA 14

ET CM‐60018 SERRANO CHARCO, DIANA 14

ET CM‐60018 SERRANO FLORES, HELENA 14

ET CM‐60018 ÚBEDA RODELGO, ALICIA 15



ET CM‐60018 VILLEGAS MORENO, MARTA 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

CR‐333 ALAMO YAÑEZ, CARLA 13

ET CM‐60020 ALCAIDE ENRIQUE, FÁTIMA 12

ET CM‐60018 ARJONA MARHUENDA, CARLA 13

ET CM‐60020 BALMASEDA ROJAS, SARA 12

ET CM‐60018 BLANCO CORPAS, CAYETANA 13

ET CM‐60018 BLANCO SÁNCHEZ, CARLA 12

ET CM‐60018 BUGA JIMÉNEZ, AINHOA 13

ET CM‐60018 CABALLERO CARRASCO, ALICIA 13

ET CM‐60018 CARMONA SOLÍS, MARIA 13

ET CM‐60020 CARRASCO DEL TESO, IRENE 12

CR‐365 CARRASCO MONTALBÁN, CARMEN 13

ET CM‐60020 CARRETÓN ARMERO, CELIA 12

ET CM‐60018 CONDÉS SÁNCHEZ, SOFÍA 12

ET CM‐60017 CÓRDOBA RODRÍGUEZ PERAL, MARINA 13

ET CM‐60020 CORREAS CORONADO, SOFÍA 12

ET CM‐60018 DAZA MADRID, CARMEN 12

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, LUCIA 13

ET CM‐60017 GALVÁN PEDRERO, MARTA 13

ET CM‐60018 GARCÍA BARBERÁN, CARMEN 12

CR‐335 GARCIA MARTIN DEL RIO, ALEJANDRA 13

ET CM‐60017 GARCÍA RUIZ‐ARAGÓN, LAIA 12

ET CM‐60018 GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, NAIARA 12

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ CARRASCO, ALBA 13

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ CARRASCO, CLAUDIA 13

ET CM‐60020 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, CELIA 13

ET CM‐60020 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, BLANCA 13

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALBA 13

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ MUÑOZ, PATRICIA 13

ET CM‐60020 GONZÁLEZ ROMÁN, AINARA 12

ET CM‐60018 IZQUIERDO MORALES, LUCÍA 13

ET CM‐60018 LASANTA GARCIA, PAULA 13

ET CM‐60020 LEON LEON, CLARA 12

ET CM‐60018 LEÓN MATEOS, RUTH 12

ET CM‐60018 LILLO MORA, INÉS 13

CR‐337 LOPEZ NAVARRO, CLAUDIA 13

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ PIÑERO, VALERIA 13

ET CM‐60017 MARÍN JAIME, MARÍA 13

ET CM‐60018 MARTÍNEZ CACCIA, CLARA 13

ET CM‐60019 MBARKI , FATIMAZAHRA 13

ET CM‐60017 MENDOUB , MARUA 12

ET CM‐60018 MONTES POZUELO, CELIA 12

ET CM‐60018 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, EMMA 12

ET CM‐60018 MORENO PALENCIA, ALMUDENA 13

ET CM‐60017 MOYA CARNICERO, MARTA 12

CR‐341 PLAZA PALACIOS, ALBA 13

ET CM‐60017 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA NUÑEZ, GALA 13

60m FEM. AL AF



ET CM‐60017 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA NUÑEZ, NÍOBE 13

ET CM‐60017 RODRÍGUEZ SIMÓN, ANDREA 13

ET CM‐60019 RUBIO HERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA 12

ET CM‐60018 RUIZ OCAÑA, DAIANA 13

ET CM‐60017 RUIZ PALOMINO, CAROLA 13

ET CM‐60019 SANCHEZ LARA, CARMEN 12

ET CM‐60019 SERNA RODRÍGUEZ, CARMEN 12

ET CM‐60018 TEJENA MORAGA, IRINA DEL CISNE 12

CR‐340 VALERO SORIA, MARTA 13

ET CM‐60018 VANCEA CANO, MARTA 12

10.1 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 ÑACLE CORTON, IRIA 12

10.2 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 MARÍN JAIME, NURIA 13

10.3 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 TORIJA CALZADO, LIDIA 12

10.3 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 TORRILLAS GARCÍA, MARTA 12

10.4 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 MURILLO SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN 12

10.5 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 PIÑA ROMERO, MARINA 13

10.7 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 SANCHEZ SOLER, INES 13

10.7 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 MENDIOLA SIMÓN, VALENTINA 12

10.9 ‐ PC ET CM‐60020 DELGADO PIÑA, ABRIL 13

10.9 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 ANDÚJAR LARA, ÁNGELA 12

12.3 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ LINARES, LAURA 12

12.5 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ FRESNEDA, ALBA 13

09.7 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 ANGULO QUIÑONES, CANDELA 13

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ALMARCHA MATEOS, LUCÍA 15

ET CM‐60018 BUENDÍA CASTRO, SARA 15

ET CM‐60018 CASTELLANOS GARCÍA, ALEJANDRA 15

ET CM‐60020 CRIADO LOPEZ, VALERIA 14

ET CM‐60020 DÍAZ SOLDANOVA, WENDY 15

ET CM‐60018 DIAZ‐PARRENO QUIRÓS, IRENE 14

ET CM‐60020 GARRIDO MERLO, EDURNE 14

ET CM‐60020 GIJÓN CONTRERAS, ÁNGELA 14

ET CM‐60017 HUERTAS PARRA, GISELA 15

ET CM‐60020 LINARES ALMAGRO, MARIA 14

ET CM‐60017 MANJAVACAS ROMERO, SANDRA 15

ET CM‐60018 MANTRANA REGUILLOS, CARMEN 14

ET CM‐60018 MASA JIMÉNEZ, MARTINA 14

ET CM‐60020 MERCADO ANTOLÍNEZ, ASHLEY STEFANIA 15

ET CM‐60017 MUÑOZ ALMARCHA, ALMA 14

ET CM‐60020 PACHECO NAVARRO, ANA 14

ET CM‐60020 PACHECO NAVARRO, VEGA 15

ET CM‐60018 PEDRAZA IZQUIERDO, AITANA 15

ET CM‐60018 REDONDO GONZÁLEZ, NOELIA 14

ET CM‐60018 REY SÁNCHEZ, MARIA 14

ET CM‐60017 RUIZ MORENO, TRIANA 14

ET CM‐60018 SALCEDO RODRÍGUEZ, LUCÍA 14

ET CM‐60018 SANCHEZ GARCIA, LEYRE 14

ET CM‐60017 SÁNCHEZ‐MIGALLÓN BUSTOS, HELIA 14

500m FEM. AL BF



ET CM‐60018 ÚBEDA RODELGO, ALICIA 15

ET CM‐60017 YÉBENES CALVILLO, MARÍA 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ARJONA MARHUENDA, CARLA 13

ET CM‐60018 BLANCO SÁNCHEZ, CARLA 12

ET CM‐60018 CABALLERO CARRASCO, ALICIA 13

CR‐365 CARRASCO MONTALBÁN, CARMEN 13

ET CM‐60018 CARRETÓN LÓPEZ, ALICIA 13

ET CM‐60017 CÓRDOBA RODRÍGUEZ PERAL, MARINA 13

ET CM‐60020 CORREAS CORONADO, SOFÍA 12

ET CM‐60017 DÍAZ DEL CAMPO JIMÉNEZ DE LOS GALANES, CARLA 12

ET CM‐60018 ESPUÑA MADRID, CELIA 12

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, LUCIA 13

ET CM‐60018 FERNÁNDEZ FRESNEDA, ALBA 13

CR‐335 GARCIA MARTIN DEL RIO, ALEJANDRA 13

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ MUÑOZ, PATRICIA 13

ET CM‐60018 JIMÉNEZ ZARZA FONTANETTI, KARINA 13

CR‐337 LOPEZ NAVARRO, CLAUDIA 13

ET CM‐60020 MARQUÉS MAZUECOS, AINHOA 13

ET CM‐60019 MBARKI , FATIMAZAHRA 13

ET CM‐60017 MENDOUB , MARUA 12

ET CM‐60019 MONTAÑA ESPINOSA, SILVIA 13

ET CM‐60018 MORENO PALENCIA, ALMUDENA 13

ET CM‐60018 PECO FERNÁNDEZ, CLARA 13

CR‐341 PLAZA PALACIOS, ALBA 13

ET CM‐60017 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA NUÑEZ, GALA 13

ET CM‐60019 SANCHEZ LARA, CARMEN 12

ET CM‐60018 SÁNCHEZ MADRID, CANDELA 12

ET CM‐60018 SANCHEZ SOLER, INES 13

ET CM‐60018 TEJENA MORAGA, DAYANA STEPHANY 12

ET CM‐60017 TERRIZA AGUIRRE, ELENA 12

CR‐340 VALERO SORIA, MARTA 13

04:04.1 ‐ PCET CM‐60018 MENDIOLA SIMÓN, VALENTINA 12

04:05.4 ‐ PCET CM‐60018 HERRERO GARCÍA, CELIA 13

04:07.6 ‐ PCET CM‐60017 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA 13

04:18.9 ‐ PCCR‐333 ALAMO YAÑEZ, CARLA 13

04:43.1 ‐ PCCR‐371 MONTEJANO MANGLANO, DANIELA 13

04:47.4 ‐ PCET CM‐60017 BELLÓN RODERO, BEATRIZ 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

1.00 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 CARRETÓN LÓPEZ, ALICIA 13

0.95 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 TORRILLAS GARCÍA, MARTA 12

0.90 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 Plaza Olivares, María 13

ET CM‐60018 ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ, MARTINA 13

ET CM‐60020 APARICIO MARTÍNEZ, VERA 12

ET CM‐60018 CARMONA SOLÍS, MARIA 13

ET CM‐60020 CARRETÓN ARMERO, CELIA 12

1.000m FEM. AL  AF

Altura FEM. AL AF



ET CM‐60018 ESCRIBANO CASTIBLANQUE, CARLA 12

ET CM‐60018 ESPUÑA MADRID, CELIA 12

ET CM‐60019 FERNÁNDEZ GIMÉNEZ DE LOS GALANES, LAURA 13

ET CM‐60018 JIMÉNEZ ZARZA FONTANETTI, ROMINA 13

ET CM‐60020 LEON LEON, CLARA 12

ET CM‐60018 LILLO MORA, INÉS 13

ET CM‐60018 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA 13

ET CM‐60018 MURILLO SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN 12

ET CM‐60017 PERULERO SANTOS, LEYRE 13

ET CM‐60017 RODRÍGUEZ SIMÓN, ANDREA 13

ET CM‐60018 ROJAS MELLADO, PAULA 13

ET CM‐60018 SÁNCHEZ MADRID, CANDELA 12

ET CM‐60019 VELASCO VARGAS, VERA 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ, LETICIA 15

ET CM‐60018 ARMERO ALMARCHA, ALMA 14

ET CM‐60018 CASERO PEINADO, OLIVIA 14

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ANA 15

ET CM‐60018 IMEDIO GARCÍA MUÑOZ, LUCÍA 14

ET CM‐60017 MENDOUB , SAFA 14

ET CM‐60018 PERUCHO ESCRIBANO, ANA 14

ET CM‐60018 PINTOR MARTÍNEZ, VALERIA 14

ET CM‐60018 SERRANO FLORES, HELENA 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

3.13 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 ÑACLE CORTON, IRIA 12

2.80 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 JIMÉNEZ ZARZA FONTANETTI, KARINA 13

2.63 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 BELLÓN RODERO, BEATRIZ 12

2.63 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 TORIJA CALZADO, LIDIA 12

1.80 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 CONDÉS SÁNCHEZ, SOFÍA 12

1.73 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 BUGA JIMÉNEZ, AINHOA 13

ET CM‐60020 ALCAIDE ENRIQUE, FÁTIMA 12

ET CM‐60018 ALCAÑIZ LÓPEZ, MARTINA 13

ET CM‐60018 ANGULO QUIÑONES, CANDELA 13

ET CM‐60020 APARICIO MARTÍNEZ, VERA 12

ET CM‐60018 BLANCO CORPAS, CAYETANA 13

ET CM‐60018 DAZA MADRID, CARMEN 12

ET CM‐60020 DELGADO PIÑA, ABRIL 13

ET CM‐60018 ESCRIBANO CASTIBLANQUE, CARLA 12

ET CM‐60018 GARCÍA BARBERÁN, CARMEN 12

ET CM‐60017 GARCÍA RUIZ‐ARAGÓN, LAIA 12

ET CM‐60018 GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, NAIARA 12

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ CARRASCO, ALBA 13

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ CARRASCO, CLAUDIA 13

ET CM‐60020 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, CELIA 13

ET CM‐60020 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, BLANCA 13

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALBA 13

Altura FEM. AL BF

Longitud FEM. AL AF



ET CM‐60018 HERRERO GARCÍA, CELIA 13

ET CM‐60018 IZQUIERDO MORALES, LUCÍA 13

ET CM‐60017 LABIÁN BENITO, CARMEN 13

ET CM‐60018 LASANTA GARCIA, PAULA 13

ET CM‐60018 LEÓN MATEOS, RUTH 12

ET CM‐60020 LÓPEZ PIÑERO, VALERIA 13

ET CM‐60017 MARÍN JAIME, MARÍA 13

ET CM‐60017 MARÍN JAIME, NURIA 13

ET CM‐60020 MARQUÉS MAZUECOS, AINHOA 13

ET CM‐60018 MARTÍNEZ CACCIA, CLARA 13

CR‐371 MONTEJANO MANGLANO, DANIELA 13

ET CM‐60018 MONTES POZUELO, CELIA 12

ET CM‐60017 MOYA CARNICERO, MARTA 12

ET CM‐60018 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA 13

ET CM‐60018 PECO FERNÁNDEZ, CLARA 13

ET CM‐60017 PERULERO SANTOS, LEYRE 13

ET CM‐60020 PIÑA ROMERO, MARINA 13

ET CM‐60017 PRADO LUNA, VALENTINA SOFÍA 13

ET CM‐60017 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA NUÑEZ, DÁNAE 13

ET CM‐60018 RODRÍGUEZ ENCINA, CAROLINA 12

ET CM‐60018 RUIZ OCAÑA, DAIANA 13

ET CM‐60017 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA 13

ET CM‐60018 TEJENA MORAGA, IRINA DEL CISNE 12

ET CM‐60017 TERRIZA AGUIRRE, ELENA 12

ET CM‐60018 VANCEA CANO, MARTA 12

ET CM‐60019 VELASCO VARGAS, VERA 12

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 ABAD CRUZ, CLARA 15

ET CM‐60018 ALMARCHA MATEOS, LUCÍA 15

ET CM‐60019 ALMODÓVAR CAMPOS, ITZIAR 15

ET CM‐60018 ARTEAGA ORDÓÑEZ, MARTINA 14

ET CM‐60019 BLANCO SÁNCHEZ, AMANDA 15

ET CM‐60020 CANO MÁRQUEZ, NOA 14

ET CM‐60018 CARRETERO MENA, ANA 14

ET CM‐60018 CARRETERO MENA, LUISA 14

ET CM‐60020 CARRETÓN ARMERO, JULIA 15

ET CM‐60018 CASTELLANOS GARCÍA, ALEJANDRA 15

ET CM‐60018 CONDÉS SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN 14

ET CM‐60018 DIAZ‐PARRENO QUIRÓS, IRENE 14

ET CM‐60017 FERNÁNDEZ BERMEJO LÓPEZ INIESTA, ELENA 15

ET CM‐60020 GARCIA ABADILLO NOTARIO, ANGELA 14

ET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ VILLEGAS, AITANA 14

ET CM‐60018 LILLO MORA, ANA 15

ET CM‐60018 MANTRANA REGUILLOS, CARMEN 14

ET CM‐60017 MARTIN PEREYRA, MIRANDA 15

ET CM‐60018 MELLADO FLORES, PAULA 15

ET CM‐60020 MERCADO ANTOLÍNEZ, ASHLEY STEFANIA 15

ET CM‐60018 MORENO SÁNCHEZ, AMALIA 14

Longitud FEM. AL BF



ET CM‐60017 MUÑOZ ALMARCHA, ALMA 14

ET CM‐60018 OLMEDO MUÑOZ‐QUIRÓS, MARTINA 14

ET CM‐60020 PACHECO NAVARRO, ANA 14

ET CM‐60020 PACHECO NAVARRO, VEGA 15

ET CM‐60018 PANADERO VILLACAÑAS, ELSA 14

ET CM‐60018 PEDRAZA IZQUIERDO, AITANA 15

ET CM‐60018 PERUCHO ESCRIBANO, ANA 14

ET CM‐60018 PINTOR MARTÍNEZ, VALERIA 14

ET CM‐60018 SERRANO CHARCO, DIANA 14

ET CM‐60017 YÉBENES CALVILLO, MARÍA 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

05.30 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 JIMÉNEZ ZARZA FONTANETTI, ROMINA 13

04.92 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 LÓPEZ RUIZ, ISABEL 12

04.38 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 ANDÚJAR LARA, ÁNGELA 12

03.97 ‐ PC ET CM‐60018 RUIZ OCAÑA, DAIANA 13

ET CM‐60017 LABIÁN BENITO, CARMEN 13

ET CM‐60018 MIELGO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE 12

ET CM‐60018 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, EMMA 12

ET CM‐60017 NARANJO GÓMEZ, ALBA 12

ET CM‐60018 Plaza Olivares, María 13

ET CM‐60017 PRADO LUNA, VALENTINA SOFÍA 13

ET CM‐60017 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA NUÑEZ, DÁNAE 13

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

03.03 ‐ PC ET CM‐60017 VARGAS MARÍN, LEYRE 14

ET CM‐60018 ABAD CRUZ, CLARA 15

ET CM‐60020 ALHAMBRA ORTIZ, MARIA 15

ET CM‐60018 ANGULO LEAL, NAZARET 15

ET CM‐60019 COMINO CALONGE, CARMEN 15

ET CM‐60018 IMEDIO GARCÍA MUÑOZ, LUCÍA 14

ET CM‐60018 OLMEDO MUÑOZ‐QUIRÓS, MARTINA 14

ET CM‐60018 PANADERO VILLACAÑAS, ELSA 14

ET CM‐60018 RODRÍGUEZ BUSTAMANTE, TERESA 15

ET CM‐60018 SÁNCHEZ‐ALARCOS BEAMUD, LUCÍA 15

ET CM‐60018 VILLEGAS MORENO, MARTA 14

Marca Lic. Nombre Año

ET CM‐60018 MIELGO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE 12

ET CM‐60018 RODRÍGUEZ ENCINA, CAROLINA 12

ET CM‐60018 ROJAS MELLADO, PAULA 13

ET CM‐60017 RUIZ PALOMINO, CAROLA 13

08:00.4 ‐ PCET CM‐60018 GONZÁLEZ LINARES, LAURA 12

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista AF

Peso (2kg) FEM AL AF

Peso (2kg) FEM AL BF


